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Testing Schedule - Summer 2010 
 

Placement Test Dates 
Monday March 22, 2010  9 a.m. 
Tuesday March 23, 2010  11 a.m. 
Wednesday March 24, 2010  9 a.m. 
Wednesday April 7, 2010  9 a.m. 
Tuesday April 13, 2010  11 a.m.   
Wednesday  April 14, 2010  9 a.m. 
Saturday April 17, 2010  8:45 a.m.  
Monday April 19, 2010  9 a.m. 
Wednesday April 21, 2010  9 a.m. 
Thursday April 22, 2010  1 p.m. 
Wednesday       April 28, 2010  9 a.m. 
Friday  April 30, 2010  9 a.m. 
Wednesday May 5, 2010  9 a.m. 
Thursday  May 6, 2010  1 p.m. 
Saturday May 8, 2010  8:45 a.m. 
Monday May 10, 2010  9 a.m. 
Wednesday May 12, 2010  9 a.m. 
Thursday  May 13, 2010  1 p.m. 
Monday May 17, 2010  9 a.m. 
Wednesday May 19, 2010  9 a.m. 
Wednesday  May 26, 2010  9 a.m. 
Wednesday June 2, 2010  9 a.m. 
Monday June 7, 2010  9 a.m.  
Wednesday June 9, 2010  9 a.m. 
Tuesday June 15, 2010  11 a.m. 
Wednesday June 16, 2010  9 a.m. 
Saturday June 19, 2010  8:45 a.m. 
Monday June 21, 2010   9 a.m.  
The Placement Test is administered weekly 
at 9 a.m. on Wednesdays. The above dates are 
in addition to the weekly schedule. 
 
Students should call (314) 340-3648 to schedule 
and verify testing dates and times. Students are 
REQUIRED to present a picture ID before 
taking ANY test. 
 
Wanda J. Simpson, Coordinator 
Robert Brandon, Director 

Standardized Testing Schedule 
C-BASE Testing Dates 

(College Basic Academic Subject Exam) 
 
Applications are available in Rooms HGA 307C, 
D and G. 
Friday, January 29, 2010 307     Noon 
Thursday, April 1, 2010  307     Noon 
Friday, June 18, 2010  307     8 a.m. 
 
All students are encouraged to register far 
enough in advance of the exam in order 
to guarantee a seat (at least two-three weeks). 
All registrations should be completed at 
least one week before the test date. Please 
arrive early on your test date to retain your test 
reservation. 
 

PRAXIS II Testing Dates 
Saturday, January 9, 2010 
Saturday, March 13, 2010 
Saturday, April 24, 2010 
SEE PRAXIS FOR REGISTRATION: 
www.ets.org/praxis 
 
Other Standardized Tests 
Bulletins of information about fees, times, 
registration and applications are available in 
the Academic Support Center in HGA Rooms 
307C, D and G. 
PRAXIS Series/Professional Assessment 
ACT (American College Test) 
SAT (Scholastic Aptitude Test) 
 
Business Administration Senior Exam 
Saturday, March 20, 2010       307    8 a.m. 
 
For additional information concerning the test 
schedule, please contact the Academic Support 
Center at (314) 340-3648 or stop by and visit in 
HGA Room 307G.

 
The Academic Support Center reserves the right to cancel or change the date or time of a testing session; to make 
any other revisions, which the Academic Support Center deems desirable or necessary; and to do any or all of the 
above without notice and without obligations.
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